
 

Estate Policy & Control Section, 
General Administration Wing, 
Head Office, Bengaluru 
Tel: 080- 26621873 

SALE NOTICE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES THROUGH E-AUCTION (ONLINE AUCTION)-PUBLIC 
Notice is hereby given to the effect that the immovable properties described herein, which 
are under the ownership of Canara Bank, will be sold through E-auction on the following 
terms & conditions. 
Date and time of E-auction: 11/12/2020 
Time: Between 12.00 noon to 2.00 pm (with 
unlimited extension of 5 minutes duration 
each till midnight of auction date) 

E-auction arranged by the service provider 
M/s e-procurement Technologies Limited 
through the website: 
https://canarabank.auctiontiger.net 

Name and Address of the Owner 
Canara Bank, General Administration Wing, 
Head office, Bengaluru 

 

S
N Property Name Type 

Carpet / Land 
Area (Sqft) 

Reserve 
Price   
(in Lakhs) 

EMD  
(in lakhs)  

Bid Increase 
Amount 
(in Lakhs) 

1 

No: 3539, 2nd 
Cross. 13th ‘H’ 
Main HAL-II Stage, 
Indiranagar 
Bangalore-560008 

Residential 
Bungalow with 
Ground +1 Upper 
Floor, Car 
Garages, Servant 
Quarters 

Plot Area 8120 Sq 
ft+ Building Area 
4660Sq ft 

2005.60 200.50 10 

2 

Navjyoti 
Apartments, 
Village 
Vishkarpur, NH-2, 
Near Sultangunj, 
X-ing, 
Kamalanagar Bye 
Pass Road,  
Agra-284004 

Flats 

1)    Flat 003 
(1222.025 sft) 
2)    Flat 004 
(1222.025 sft) 
3)    Flat 005 
(1222.025 sft) 
4)    Flat 006 
(1222.025 sft) 
5)    Flat 403 
(1222.025 sft) 
6)    Flat 406 
(1222.025 sft) 
7)    Flat 805 
(1222.025 sft) 

38.04 
 

38.04 
 

38.63 
 

38.63 
 

32.77 
 

32.77 
 

32.19 

3.80 
 

3.80 
 

3.86 
 

3.86 
 

3.27 
 

3.27 
 

3.21 

0.25 

3 

Prema Sai 
apartments, 
Samadi 2nd Cross, 
PUDA Limits, 
Puttaparthy, 
Anantapuram 

Flats 

1) Flat 101(B1) 
(756.6 Sft) 
2) Flat 102(B3) 
(756.6 Sft) 
3) Flat 103(B4) 
(756.6 Sft) 

9.97 
 

9.97 
 

9.97 

 
0.99 

 
0.99 

 
0.99 

0.10 

 

 



Last Date for receipt of Tender Documents (Offline): 08/12/2020,3:30PM 

Address in which the tender documents to be 
submitted 

Canara Bank, 
Estate Policy & Control Section 
General Administration Wing, 
Head Office Annex, 
DWARAKANATH BHAVAN, 
3RD FLOOR, BASAVANAGUDI,  
BENGALURU - 560004 

EMD Remittance: on or before 08/12/2020 upto 3.30 pm by way of DD/PO favouring, 
CanaraBank, Bangalore against each property as above and submit along with KYC document. 
For detailed terms and conditions of sale, please refer the link E-Auction provided in Canara 
Bank website(www.canarabank.com) or may contact Senior Manager, Canara Bank, Estate 
Policy & Control Section, General Administration Wing, Head Office, Bangalore, 
email:hoepc@canarabank.com  
or contact online service provider - M/s e-procurement Technologies Limited,  
Contact Person: Praveen Thevar & Dharam Rathod,  
Portal: https://canarabank.auctiontiger.net,  
Email id:  praveen.thevar@auctiontiger.net & support@auctiontiger.net 
For further details Canara Bank, Estate Policy & Control Section, General Administration 
Wing, Head Office, Bangalore may be contacted during office hours on any working day  
Ph: 080 – 26621873, EMAIL:hoepc@canarabank.com  
OR contact M/s. e-Procurement Technologies Ltd(Auction Tiger),Ph-9722778828 & 9374519754 
 
The property can be inspected on working days with prior appointments only. 
 
 
 
 
Place: Bengaluru                                                               (Sd/-) Deputy General Manager 
Date:18/11/2020                                                              Estate Policy & Control Section      
                                                                                       General Administration Wing                  
                                                                                       Canara Bank, Head Office Annex 
                                                                                       Bengaluru                  
  


